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Pacific_Titan Shot Dist (m)
 Mean: 25.00m Min: 24.27 Max: 25.66 SD: 0.17  
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Pacific_Titan Speed (knots)
 Mean: 4.795knot Min: 3.856 Max: 5.268 SD: 0.308  
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Pacific_Titan CMG (deg)
 Mean: 242.7° Min: 236.4 Max: 247.3 SD: 1.2  
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Streamer201
 Feather Mean: -2.571° Min: -10.421 Max: 5.376 SD: 4.991  
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Streamer201
 Rotation Mean: -0.180° Min: -4.194 Max: 0.300 SD: 0.252  
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Num Iterations
 Mean: 2.016 Min: 2.000 Max: 6.000 SD: 0.163  
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Degrees Freedom
 Mean: 6.963 Min: 6.000 Max: 7.000 SD: 0.188  
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Unit Variance
 Mean: 0.18768 Min: 0.07586 Max: 0.69345 SD: 0.05800  
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65 V1
 SMA Mean: 2.613m Min: 2.613 Max: 2.613 SD: 0.000  
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71 G1
 SMA Mean: 4.797m Min: 4.775 Max: 4.819 SD: 0.011  
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75 S1
 SMA Mean: 6.353m Min: 6.282 Max: 6.411 SD: 0.038  
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73 G1R2  - 72 G1R1
 Across Mean: -9.865m Min: -10.113 Max: -9.563 SD: 0.076  
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74 G1R3  - 73 G1R2
 Across Mean: -10.129m Min: -10.459 Max: -9.836 SD: 0.118  
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65 V1
 Across Mean: -30.82m Min: -41.15 Max: -18.53 SD: 3.22  
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71 G1
 Across Mean: -33.421m Min: -60.033 Max: -7.795 SD: 14.165  
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75 S1
 Across Mean: -13.22m Min: -58.51 Max: 29.07 SD: 23.15  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-013-007_processedQC Page 17 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

1001 1087 1173 1260 1348 1438 1529 1620 1708 1798 1886 1974 2059 2144 2228 2309 2388 2463 2538 2610
-421.56

-406.00

-390.45

-374.90

-359.34

-343.79

-328.24

-312.68

-297.13

-281.58

-266.02

-250.47

-234.92

-219.36

-203.81

-188.25

-172.70

-157.15

-141.59

-126.04

-110.49

-94.93

-79.38

-63.83

-48.27

-32.72

-17.16

-1.61

13.94

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Across Mean: -7.60m Min: -421.56 Max: 13.94 SD: 26.69  
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77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Along Mean: -84.15m Min: -90.42 Max: 11.10 SD: 8.53  
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71 G1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: -2.60m Min: -27.23 Max: 23.12 SD: 14.18  
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71 G1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -165.8m Min: -167.2 Max: -163.8 SD: 0.6  
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75 S1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 17.60m Min: -21.05 Max: 60.81 SD: 23.56  
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75 S1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -281.5m Min: -283.3 Max: -276.3 SD: 1.8  
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75 S1  - 71 G1
 Across Mean: 20.20m Min: -14.12 Max: 41.55 SD: 10.56  
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75 S1  - 71 G1
 Along Mean: -115.6m Min: -118.5 Max: -110.9 SD: 1.7  


